SATURDAY 24TH OCTOBER

5.00pm
6.30pm
7.30pm
8.15pm
8.45pm

SUNDAY 25TH OCTOBER

5.00pm
6.30pm
7.30pm
8.15pm

8.45pm

WALLOWBREAN

SP

Spooky Balloon modelling with Krazy Kev 5.00pm

Krazy Kev and Dinky Dino 6.30pm
Cabaret time with Amie and Paul 7.30pm
Halloween fun Bingo 8.15pm
Cabaret time with Amie and Paul 8.45pm

Spooky Fun and Games 5.00pm
Twiglet 6.30pm
Cabaret time with Tomas Brain (Excellent ~ 7-30pm
young male vocalist) 8.30pm
Halloween fun bingo (win some amazing

prizes) 9.00pm

Cabaret time with Tomas Brain (Excellent

young male vocalist)

MONDAY 26TH OCTOBER 5.00pm

5.00pm
6.30pm
7.30pm
8.15pm

8.45pm

6.30pm
Spooky Fun and Games 7.30pm
Chunkie Russell 8.15pm

Cabaret time with Lucy Harvey (Fantastic 8.45pm
female vocalist and Saxophonist)

Halloween fun bingo (win some amazing

prizes) SATURDAY 31ST OCTOBER

Cabaret time with Lucy Harvey (Fantastic 5.00pm

6.30pm
7.30pm

female vocalist and Saxophonist)

TUESDAY 27TH OCTOBER 8.15pm

5.00pm
6.30pm
7.30pm

8.30pm

9.00pm

8.45
Spooky Balloon modelling pm

Twiglet

Chunkie Russell’s Spooktacular
Halloween show (As seen on CITV’s the
Sooty Show)

Halloween fun bingo (win some amazing
prizes)

Virtual Horse racing

WEDNESDAY 28TH OCTOBER

THURSDAY 29TH OCTOBER

FRIDAY 30TH OCTOBER

Spooky Balloon modelling with Krazy Kev
Krazy Kev and Dinky Dino

Cabaret time with Jordan Hill

Halloween fun Bingo

Cabaret time with Jordan Hill

Spooky Fun and Games

Spooky family quiz

Twiglet

Halloween fun bingo (win some amazing
prizes)

Virtual Horse Racing

Spooky Balloon modelling with Twiglet
Twiglet

Cabaret time with Amie and Paul
Halloween Fun Bingo

Cabaret time with Amie and Paul

Spooky Balloon modelling with Chunkie
Chunkie Russell

Cabaret Time with Amie and Paul
Halloween fun Bingo

Cabaret time with Amie and Paul
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