HALLOWBREAN SPOCKTACULA

SATURDAY 24TH OCTOBER

- 5.00pm Spooky Balloon modelling with Krazy Kev
 6.30pm Krazy Kev and Dinky Dino
 7.30pm Cabaret time with Amie and Paul
 8.15pm Halloween fun Bingo
- 8.45pm Cabaret time with Amie and Paul

SUNDAY 25TH OCTOBER

5.00pm	Spooky Fun and Games
6.30pm	Twiglet
7.30pm	Cabaret time with Tomas Brain (Excellent
	young male vocalist)
8.15pm	Halloween fun bingo (win some amazing
	prizes)
8.45pm	Cabaret time with Tomas Brain (Excellent
	young male vocalist)

MONDAY 26TH OCTOBER

5.00pm	Spooky Fun and Games
6.30pm	Chunkie Russell
7.30pm	Cabaret time with Lucy Harvey (Fantastic
	female vocalist and Saxophonist)
8.15pm	Halloween fun bingo (win some amazing
	prizes)
8.45pm	Cabaret time with Lucy Harvey (Fantastic
	female vocalist and Saxophonist)

TUESDAY 27TH OCTOBER

5.00pm	Spooky Balloon modelling
6.30pm	Twiglet
7.30pm	Chunkie Russell's Spooktacular
	Halloween show (As seen on CITV's the
	Sooty Show)
8.30pm	Halloween fun bingo (win some amazing
	prizes)
9.00pm	Virtual Horse racing

WEDNESDAY 28TH OCTOBER

5.00pm	Spooky Balloon modelling with Krazy Kev
6.30pm	Krazy Kev and Dinky Dino
7.30pm	Cabaret time with Jordan Hill
8.15pm	Halloween fun Bingo
8.45pm	Cabaret time with Jordan Hill

THURSDAY 29TH OCTOBER

5.00pm	Spooky Fun and Games
6.30pm	Spooky family quiz
7.30pm	Twiglet
8.30pm	Halloween fun bingo (win some amazing
	prizes)
9.00pm	Virtual Horse Racing

FRIDAY 30TH OCTOBER

5.00pm	Spooky Balloon modelling with Twiglet
6.30pm 7.30pm	Twiglet Cabaret time with Amie and Paul
8.15pm	Halloween Fun Bingo
8.45pm	Cabaret time with Amie and Paul

SATURDAY 31ST OCTOBER

5.00pm	Spooky Balloon modelling with Chunkie
6.30pm	Chunkie Russell
7.30pm	Cabaret Time with Amie and Paul
8.15pm	Halloween fun Bingo
8.45pm	Cabaret time with Amie and Paul